THE DATASHEET OF
CYI9531OXCT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PCIX I/O System Clock Generator with EMI Control Features
C9531
.......................... Document #: 38-07034 Rev. *E Page 1 of 9
400 West Cesar Chavez, Austin, TX 78701  1+(512) 416-8500 1+(512) 416-9669  www.silabs.com
Features

CLK 30
REF 20
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
IMIC9531CY 28-Pin SSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIC9531CYT 28-Pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIC9531CT 28-Pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIC9531CTT 28-Pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
Lead Free
CYI9531OXC 28-Pin SSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CYI9531OXCT 28-Pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CYI9531ZXC 28-Pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C